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Gluten Free Barista Oat Professional 1L x 12
Short Product Name:
Barista Oat Professional

Gluten free oat drink

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060146373388   Internal GTIN: 5060146373371   Supplier : Moma Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MOMPMB111

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

232kJ

56kcal
2.1g 0.2g 3.3g 0.11g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 232kJ 56kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 232kJ 

56kCal

Carbohydrates 8.3g

of which sugars 3.3g

Fat 2.1g

of which saturates 0.2g

Fibre <0.5g

Protein 0.8g

Salt 0.11g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Oats are legally considered to be ‘cereals containing gluten’. However, oats that are not contaminated

with other cereals containing gluten (e.g., wheat, barley, and rye) and analysed to contain less than

20mg/kg (ppm) of gluten (as sold), may be labelled with the ingredient claim: ‘gluten-free’. The

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Oat</b> base (water, oats 14%), rapeseed oil, calcium carbonate,

acidity regulator (dipotassium phosphate), salt, vitamins (B2, D, 

B12) potassium iodide

Supplier's Product Code : MOMPMB111

Product Added : 06 January 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 January 2025

erudus id : 36a8dee90c4b401990ad2070ac8c6763

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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